NEW!
PRESSURE
1002
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

4–20 mA
Flat-head
screwdriver
2
1
WiringDIMENSIONS
Differential Pressure Transmitter
DPW-692 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 			      RELATED PRODUCTS
G5100-1101000	 DIN 43650-A replacement conduit connector with gasket
DCPA-1.2	 Power supply, 120 VAC In to 24 VAC/24 VDC Out
DCP-1.5-W	 Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT
101999	 DPW-692 Series replacement mounting bracket with screws
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
DPW-692-25-KIT	 0–25 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-35-KIT	 0–35 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-60-KIT	 0–60 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-100-KIT	 0–100 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
DPW-692-200-KIT	 0–200 psid, 4–20 mA, 1/8" FNPT with bracket and conduit connector
To order a DPW-692 pre-assembled in a five-valve bypass enclosure, replace -KIT with -BVA suffix
To order a DPW-692 pre-assembled with a three-valve manifold, replace -KIT with -3VLV suffix
To order a DPW-692 with factory custom range, add -C suffix to complete model number
To order a DPW-692 for use with refrigerants, add -R suffix after -KIT. A neoprene seal is used in